TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
CI30 Activity Instructor
3745 Aqua Fitness Instructor |
3747 Aqua Fitness Instructor Il
9503 Assistant Pool Manager |
1077 Assistant Pool Manager Il

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name

Step A

Step A

Step A

Step A

Step A

City of Roseville

Hourly

0.0000
36.0000
51.0000

18.8400

19.7800

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
&

CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9504 Assistant Rangemaster
9505 Building Inspection Assistant

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

19.4863
19.9676
20.4607
20.9660
21.4837
22.0143
22.5579
23.1150

23.6858

15.0000
15.3704
15.7500
16.1389
16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932

18.2326

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
&

CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9506 Child Care Program Assistant
1010 Child Care Program Leader

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

18.0895
18.5362
18.9939
19.4630
19.9436
20.4361
20.9408
21.4579

21.9879

21.7074
22.2435
22.7928
23.3556
23.9324
24.5234
25.1290
25.7496

26.3855

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
&

CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
Cl10 Class Instructor
1230 College Intern
1270 Council Member

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name

Step A

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H
Step |

Step J
Step K
Step L
Step M
Step N

Step O

Step A

City of Roseville

Hourly

0.0000

15.0000
15.7500
16.5375
17.3644
18.2326
19.1442
20.1014
21.1065
22.1618
23.2699
24.4334
25.6551
26.9378
28.2847

29.6990

0.0000

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
&

CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
1080 Customer Service Specialist |
1081 Customer Service Specialist Il

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

16.1717
16.5711
16.9803
17.3996
17.8293
18.2696
18.7208
19.1831

19.6568

17.7800
18.2191
18.6690
19.1300
19.6025
20.0865
20.5826
21.0909

21.6117

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
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CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9507 Day Care Aide
9508 Day Care Teacher

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

15.0000
15.3704
15.7500
16.1389
16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932

18.2326

15.7500
16.1389
16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932
18.2326
18.6829

19.1442

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
&

CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9509 Engineering Aide
1020 Event Recreation Program Leader
1014 Event Specialist |
1015 Event Specialist Il

1016 Event Specialist IlI

City of Roseville

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name Hourly
Step A 15.5000
Step B 15.8827
Step C 16.2750
Step D 16.6769
Step E 17.0887
Step F 17.5107
Step G 17.9431
Step H 18.3862
Step | 18.8403
Step A 21.1402
Step A 18.2325
Step A 19.1441
Step A 20.1013

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



CITYOF -

ROSEVI

TEMP Temporary
Grade Code Grade Name

9510 Fire Equipment Specialist

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H
Step |
Step J
Step K
Step L
Step M
Step N

Step O

City of Roseville

Hourly
16.5421

16.8851
17.3072
17.7399
18.1834
18.6380
19.1039
19.5815
20.0711
20.5729
21.0872
21.6144
22.1547
22.7086

23.2763

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



CITYOF -

ROSEVI

TEMP Temporary
Grade Code Grade Name

9511 Fire Logistics Worker

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H
Step |
Step J
Step K
Step L
Step M
Step N

Step O

City of Roseville

Hourly
16.5421

16.8851
17.3072
17.7399
18.1834
18.6380
19.1039
19.5815
20.0711
20.5729
21.0872
21.6144
22.1547
22.7086

23.2763

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
&

CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9512 Fire Public Education Coordinator
Cl20 Fitness Instructor-Fee

City of Roseville

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name Hourly
Step A 20.5700
Step B 21.3636
Step C 21.8977
Step D 22.4452
Step E 23.0063
Step F 23.5815
Step G 24.1710
Step H 24,7753
Step | 25.3946
Step J 26.0295
Step K 26.6802
Step L 27.3473
Step M 28.0309
Step N 28.7317
Step O 29.4500

Step A 0.0000

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022
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CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
3735 Fitness Instructor-Hourly
1079 Instructor Hourly
3750 Instructor Meeting Rate

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E

Step F

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A

City of Roseville

Hourly

28.0000
29.0000
30.0000
31.0000
32.0000

33.0000

22.0000
23.0000
24.0000
25.0000
26.0000
27.0000
28.0000
29.0000

30.0000

18.0000

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



ursf(uﬁs\ Vil_I_E City of Roseville
CALIFORNIA Salary Schedule: Temporary-- Appendix:N

Effective Date:01/01/2022

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name Step Name Hourly
9513 Interpretive Services Program Step A 15.7500
Assistant

Step B 16.1389

Step C 16.5375

Step D 16.9459

Step E 17.3644

Step F 17.7932

Step G 18.2326

Step H 18.6829

Step | 19.1442

9514 Interpretive Services Program Leader Step A 17.3922
Step B 17.8217

Step C 18.2618

Step D 18.7127

Step E 19.1749

Step F 19.6484

Step G 20.1336

Step H 20.6308

Step | 21.1403



TEMP Temporary
Grade Code Grade Name

9515 Library Page

1006 Lifeguard |

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A

City of Roseville

Hourly

15.0000
15.3704
15.7500
16.1389
16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932

18.2326

15.5000

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



CITYOF -

ROSEVI

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
1074 Lifeguard Il
9518 Maintenance Assistant

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name

Step A

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H
Step |

Step J
Step K
Step L
Step M
Step N

Step O

City of Roseville

Hourly
16.2800

15.5582
15.9424
16.3361
16.7395
17.1529
17.5765
18.0106
18.4553
18.9111
19.3781
19.8567
20.3470
20.8495
21.3644

21.8920

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



CITYOF -

ROSEVI

TEMP Temporary
Grade Code Grade Name

9519 Marketing Technician

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H
Step |
Step J
Step K
Step L
Step M
Step N

Step O

City of Roseville

Hourly
19.8116

20.3009
20.8022
21.3159
21.8423
22.3817
22.9344
23.5008
24.0812
24.6759
25.2853
25.9097
26.5495
27.2052

27.8770

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9521 Parks and Facility Maintenance
Worker
1011 Parks and Facility

Maintenance Worker-
Commercial Driver

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

18.0000
18.4445
18.9000
19.3667
19.8450
20.3351
20.8373
21.3518

21.8791

18.9000
19.3667
19.8450
20.3351
20.8373
21.3518
21.8791
22.4194

22.9731

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9523 Parks and Open Space Equipment
Operator
1012 Parks and Open Space
Equipment Operator-Commercial
Driver

City of Roseville

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name Hourly
Step A 23.7700
Step B 24.3570
Step C 24.9585
Step D 25.5749
Step E 26.2064
Step F 26.8536
Step G 27.5168
Step H 28.1963
Step | 28.8926
Step A 24.9585
Step B 25.5749
Step C 26.2064
Step D 26.8536
Step E 27.5167
Step F 28.1963
Step G 28.8926
Step H 29.6061

Step | 30.3372

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
&

CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
3749 Personal Trainer |
1070 Personal Trainer |
1071 Personal Trainer IlI
1072 Personal Trainer IV
9524 Police Background Investigator

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name

Step A

Step A

Step A

Step A

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

35.0000
40.0000
45.0000
50.0000

23.4105
23.9886
24.5810
25.1880
25.8101
26.4474
27.1006
27.7698

28.4556

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
&

CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9525 Police Cadet
9526 Police Reserve Officer |

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

15.0000
15.3704
15.7500
16.1389
16.5375
16.9458
17.3643
17.7931

18.2325

15.3298
15.7084
16.0963
16.4938
16.9011
17.3185
17.7462
18.1844

18.6335

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



CITYOF -

ROSEVI

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9527 Pool Manager |
1078 Pool Manager I
9528 Preschool Teacher
6110 Recreation Aide

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name

Step A

Step A

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A

Step B

City of Roseville

Hourly
20.7700

21.8100

18.0895
18.5362
18.9940
19.4630
19.9437
20.4362
20.9409
21.4580

21.9879

12.7500

15.0000

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



B
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CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9532 Recreation Program Leader
9533 Recreation Specialist |

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

17.3922
17.8217
18.2618
18.7127
19.1749
19.6484
20.1336
20.6308

21.1403

15.0000
15.3704
15.7500
16.1389
16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932

18.2326

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022
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CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9534 Recreation Specialist Il
9535 Recreation Specialist IlI

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

15.7500
16.1389
16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932
18.2326
18.6829

19.1442

16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932
18.2326
18.6829
19.1442
19.6170

20.1014

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022
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CITYOF s\ V)iLI-E

CALIFORNIA

TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
6252 Reserve Police Off | (Unpaid)
6250 Reserve Police Off Il (Unpaid)
6248 Reserve Police Off Il (Unpaid)
9536 School Crossing Guard

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name

Step A

Step A

Step A

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

15.0000
15.3704
15.7500
16.1389
16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932

18.2326

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9538 Senior Day Care Teacher
1075 Senior Lifeguard |

1076 Senior Lifeguard Il

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

Step A

Step A

City of Roseville

Hourly

16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932
18.2326
18.6829
19.1442
19.6170

20.1014

17.0900

17.9400

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



TEMP Temporary
Grade Code Grade Name

City of Roseville

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

9537

Senior School Crossing Guard

7005 Soccer Official

7207 Sports Official/Scorer |
7208 Sports Official/Scorer Il
1007 Swim Coach

9552 Swim Instructor Aide
9553 Swim Instructor |

Step Name Hourly
Step A 16.5000
Step B 16.9075
Step C 17.3250
Step D 17.7528
Step E 18.1913
Step F 18.6405
Step G 19.1008
Step H 19.5725
Step | 20.0559
Step A 50.0000
Step A 17.0000
Step A 19.0000
Step A 19.0000
Step A 16.5000

Step A

17.5000

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



TEMP Temporary

Grade Code Grade Name
9554 Swim Instructor Il
9539 Video Technician

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name

Step A

Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

18.5000

20.5676
21.0755
21.5959
22.1293
22.6757
23.2357
23.8095
24.3975

25.0000

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



CITYOF -

ROSEVI

TEMP Temporary
Grade Code Grade Name

8941 Vocational Intern

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H
Step |
Step J
Step K
Step L
Step M
Step N

Step O

City of Roseville

Hourly
15.0000

15.7500
16.5375
17.3644
18.2326
19.1442
20.1014
21.1065
22.1618
23.2699
24.4334
25.6551
26.9378
28.2847

29.6990

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022



TEMP Temporary
Grade Code Grade Name

9540 Water Conservation Helper

Salary Schedule: Temporary--

Step Name
Step A
Step B
Step C
Step D
Step E
Step F
Step G
Step H

Step |

City of Roseville

Hourly

15.0000
15.3704
15.7500
16.1389
16.5375
16.9459
17.3644
17.7932

18.2326

Appendix:N
Effective Date:01/01/2022





